THE DATASHEET OF
10001
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rectangular Connectors   1
Product Catalogue
Rectangular Connectors
2  Rectangular Connectors
Contents

Contact Size: 16
Rectangular Connectors   11
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Standard Rectangular Connectors
Body Type
100 = Male
101 = Female
102 = Male Enhanced Seal Retention
103 = Male Enhanced Seal Retention
& Protective End Cap
105 = Male Protective End Cap
106 = Female Protective End Cap
108 = Male Shrink Boot Adapter
109 = Female Shrink Boot Adapter
110 = Male Terminating Resistor
111 = Terminating Resistor
113 = Female Y Type
PX0 XXX X XX X XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
02
03
04
06
08
12
Range
PX0
Key
A = A Key
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
12  Rectangular Connectors
RECTANGULAR
Insulation Resistance:
1000 megohms minimum at 25°C Operating temperatures -55°C to +125°C
IP68 rating when mated
Male and Female options
Latch ensures secure mating

* Dimensions are for reference only.
16  Rectangular Connectors
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Miniature Rectangular Connectors
Voltage:		       250V
No Contacts:                     2, 3, 4, 6, 8 & 12
Insulation Resistance:       >1000MΩ
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage:	                        1500 VAC
Operating
Temperature Range:         -55°C to +125°C
Current:		       7.5A
Electrical:
Material
Grommet:                         Silicone rubber
Insert Retainer:                 PC/PBT
Receptacle Interfacial
Seal:                                 Silicone rubber
Shell:		      PC/PBT
Wedgelocks:  	     PC/PBT
RoHS:		      Compliant
Contact Layout (Rear View)
Mechanical:
Sealing:
Contact Accommodation:
Termination:
IP68 when mated
14 - 22 AWG (2.50 - 0.35 mm²)
Crimp terminals
Body Type
10 = Male
11 = Female
12 = Male Protective End Cap
13 = Female Protective End Cap
PX0 XX X XX X XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
02
03
04
06
08
12
Range
PX00
Key
A = A Key
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
Cycles: >100
2 Contact 3 Contact 4 Contact 6 Contact 8 Contact 12 Contact
2 Contact 3 Contact 4 Contact 6 Contact 8 Contact 12 Contact
Contact Insertion Instructions
Step One:

* Dimensions are for reference only.
Rectangular Connectors   21
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Power Rectangular Connectors
Voltage: 		       200V
No Contacts:                     2 & 4
Insulation Resistance:       >1000MΩ
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage:	                        1500 VAC
Operating
Temperature Range:         -55°C to +125°C
Current:		       25A
Electrical:
Material
Grommet:                          Silicone rubber
Insert Retainer:                 PC/PBT
Receptacle Interfacial
Seal:                                 Silicone rubber
Shell:		      PC/PBT
Wedgelocks:  	     PC/PBT
RoHS:		      Compliant
Contact Layout (Rear View)
2 Contact 4 Contact
Mechanical:
Sealing:
Contact Accommodation:
Termination:
IP68 when mated
10 - 14 AWG (3.0-2.0 mm²)
Crimp terminals
Body Type
00 = Male
01 = Female
02 = Male Protective End Cap
03 = Female Protective End Cap
PX10 XX X XX XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
02
04
Range
PX10
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
Cycles: >100
2 Contact 4 Contact
Contact Insertion Instructions
Step One:
Use a previously crimped contact
and wire and hold just behind the
contact barrel.
Step Two:
Line the contact up with the
grommet.
Step Three:
Push the contact until a click is
felt. Check the contact is in place
by gently tugging and confirming
alignment. Repeat for number of
contacts desired
Step Four:
When contacts are in place, insert
the appropriate wedgelock until
a click is heard. Once male and
female housings are prepared the
parts can be mated
Contact Size: 12
22  Rectangular Connectors
RECTANGULAR
Insulation Resistance: 2000 megohms

Green
Rectangular Connectors   25
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Automative Rectangular Connectors
Voltage:		       21VDC
No Contacts:                     1,2,3,4,5 & 6
Insulation Resistance:       >200MΩ
Voltage Rating:	      24V DC
Operating
Temperature Range:         -40°C to +125°C
Current Rating	      14A
Electrical:
Material
Grommet:                          Silicone rubber
l
Seal:                                 Silicone rubber
Shell:		      Rugged Glass Filled PBT
RoHS:		      Compliant
Mechanical:
Sealing:
Contact Accommodation:
Termination:
IP67 when mated
13-22 AWG (2.5-0.34mm2)
Crimp terminals
Body Type
00 = 1.5mm Male Terminals
01 = 1.5mm Female Terminals
PX20 XX X XX XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
01
02
03
04
05
06
Range
PX20
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
Cycles: >100
Contact Size: 1.5mm